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DR = Deutscher Rekord
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Jahresbestenlisten 2014

Hallenlaufe - Stand 02.03.2014

DM = Deutscher Meister

60 m
8,49
8,86

200 m
33,85

200 m
28,97
29,04

400 m

400 m
63,33

800 m
2:43,48

800 m
2:27,08
2:36,44

1000 m

1500 m

1500 m

3000 m
11:59,15

3000 m

Manner
Joachim Uebele
Karl-Heinz Kénig

Frauen
Karin Meuser
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Manner
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Frauen
Antje Wietscher
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LR = Landesrekord

LM = Landesmeister

M50
M65

W45

M50
M65

M65

W45

M65
M50

W55

KR =

Kreisrekord

PB = Personliche Bestzeit

01.083.
12.01.

09.02.
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12.01.
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12.01.
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Dusseldorf
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Dortmund
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